Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5732-H-V2 Series All-Optical Switches
Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5732-H-V2 Series
All-Optical Switches Datasheet
CloudEngine S5732-H-V2 series switches are next-generation enhanced all-optical GE/10GE
hybrid switches that provide 28-port and 48-port models, and provide fixed 6*40GE uplink
ports.

⚫ MEF 23 Class of Service Phase 1 Implementation Agreement
⚫ Xmodem XMODEM/YMODEM Protocol Reference
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5732-H-V2 series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5732-
H44S4X6QZ-V2
CloudEngine S5732-H44S4X4QZ-V2 (44*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP
ports, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S5732-
H44S4X6QZ-TV2
CloudEngine S5732-H44S4X4QZ-TV2 (44*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP
ports, 1*expansion slot, HTM, without power module)
CloudEngine S5732-
H24S4X6QZ-V2
CloudEngine S5732-H24S4X6QZ-V2 (24*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP
ports, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S5732-
H24S4X6QZ-TV2
CloudEngine S5732-H24S4X6QZ-TV2 (24*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP
ports, 1*expansion slot, HTM, without power module)
PAC600S12-PB 600W AC power module
PDC1K2S12-CE 1200W DC power module
FAN-031A-B Fan module